Beijing Vibroflotation Engineering Machinery Co., Ltd.
User manual of vibrator equipment
第 1页 共 46页
北京振冲工程机械有限公司
振冲器设备使用手册
Beijing Vibroflotation Engineering Machinery Co., Ltd.
User manual of vibrator equipment
Beijing Vibroflotation Engineering Machinery Co., Ltd.

power
质量
kg
Weight
外径
mm
Outer
Diameter
长度
mm
Length
工作桩径
mm
work pile
Diameter
BJV30E-325 30 58 1450-1800 13.5 130-200 1192 325 2480 600-800
BJV30E-377 30 58 1450-1800 20 150-230 1300 377 2300 700-900
BJV45E-325 45 88 1450-1800 13.5 130-200 1200 325 2550 600-800
BJV45E-377 45 88 1450-1800 20 150-230 1380 377 2400 800-1000
BJV55E-325 55 108 1450-1800 13.5 130-200 1240 325 2560 600-800
BJV55E-377 55 108 1450-1800 20 150-230 1560 377 2500 800-1000
BJV75E-325 75 148 1450-1800 13.5 130-200 1368 325 2700 600-800
BJV75E-426 75 148 1450 16 180 2018 426 2783 1000-1200
BJV75E-377L 75 148 1450 17.5 188 1828 377 3110 1000-1200
*BJV75E-377S 75 148 1450-1800 25 208-320 1740 377 2910 800-1000
BJV100E-325 100 195 1450-1800 13.3 130-200 1500 325 2710 600-800
BJV100E-426 100 195 1450 17.2 208 2073 426 2883 1000-1200
BJV100E-377L 100 195 1450-1800 19 180-276 1880 377 3215 800-1000
*BJV100E-377S 100 195 1450-1800 25 208-320 1820 377 2930 1000-1200
BJV130E-426 130 255 1450 17.2 208 2320 426 2963 1000-1200
BJV130E-377L 130 255 1450-1800 19 180-276 1900 377 3355 800-1000
*BJV130E-377S 130 255 1450-1800 25 208-320 1860 377 2950 1000-1200
BJV150E-426 150 290 1450 18.9 276 2516 426 3023 1000-1200
BJV150E-377L 150 290 1450-1800 19 180-276 2100 377 3445 800-1000
*BJV150E-377S 150 290 1450-1800 25 208-320 1900 377 2970 1000-1500
BJV180E-426 180 350 1450 18.9 276 2586 426 3100 1200-1500
BJV180E-377L 180 350 1450-1800 21 180-276 2140 377 3485 1000-1200
*BJV180E-377S 180 350 1450-1800 28 250-384 1980 377 3465 1000-1500
BJV240E-426L 240 460 1450 38 460 3210 426 3880 1500-2000
*BJV240E-426S 240 460 1450 52 660 3080 426 3860 2000-2500
 以上参数仅供参考 The above parameters are only for reference
Beijing Vibroflotation Engineering Machinery Co., Ltd.
User manual of vibrator equipment
第 10页 共 46页